Edgar Filing: Kalbaugh John Andrew - Form 4

Kalbaugh Jol	hn Andrew										
Form 4											
March 08, 20											
FORM	FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION						OMB APPROVAL				
-	UNITED	STATES		shington,			NGE U	01v11v1155101v	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check thi	is box		vv az	inington,	D.C. 20	547				January 31,	
if no longer subject to STATEMENT OF CHAN				GES IN I	BENEF	ICIA	LOW	NERSHIP OF	Expires:	2005	
subject to Section 1)	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN DENETR SECURITIES							Estimated average burden hours per		
Form 4 or								response 0.5			
Form 5	Filed pur	suant to S	Section 1	6(a) of the	e Securit	ies E	xchang	e Act of 1934,			
obligation may cont		a) of the l	Public Ut	ility Hold	ling Con	npany	y Act of	1935 or Section	ı		
See Instru		30(h)	of the In	vestment	Compan	y Ac	t of 194	0			
1(b).											
(Duint T											
(Print or Type F	(esponses)										
1. Name and A	ddress of Reporting	Person *	2 Issuer	Name and	Ticker or	Tradia	nα	5. Relationship of	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
Kalbaugh John Andrew Symbol				r Name and Ticker or Trading				Issuer			
C C			•	ancial Ho	oldings I	nc. [I	LPLA]				
(Last)	(First) (I	Middle)		Earliest Tra	c	L	1	(Checl	k all applicable	2)	
(Eust)	(1150) (1	(induic)	(Month/D		ansaction			Director	10%	Owner	
C/O LPL FI	NANCIAL HOL	.DINGS	03/07/20	-				Officer (give	title Othe	er (specify	
INC., 75 ST	ATE STREET, 2	22ND						below) Man	below) aging Director		
FLOOR											
	(Street)		4. If Ame	ndment, Da	te Origina	1		6. Individual or Jo	int/Group Filin	g(Check	
Filed(Mon			onth/Day/Year)				Applicable Line)				
								_X_Form filed by C Form filed by M			
BOSTON, N	MA 02109							Person		porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-D	erivative	Secur	ities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	e 2A. Deen	ned	3.	4. Securi	ties A	cquired	5. Amount of	6. Ownership	7. Nature of	
Security	(Month/Day/Year)		n Date, if	Transactio		-		Securities	Form: Direct		
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/F	any (Month/Day/Year)		Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (Instr. 8)			2	· /	Beneficial Ownership	
		(Wond) E	Juy/Teur)	(Instr. 0)				Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Reported			
						or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(und ()			
Common	02/07/2019			S (1)	2 207	D	\$ 63.16	25.716(3)	D		
Stock	03/07/2018			S <u>(1)</u>	2,397	D	63.16 (2)	25,716 <u>(3)</u>	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Tit Amou Under Secur (Instr	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Edgar Filing: Kalbaugh John Andrew - Form 4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Kalbaugh John Andrew							
C/O LPL FINANCIAL HOLDINGS INC.			Managing				
75 STATE STREET, 22ND FLOOR			Director				
BOSTON, MA 02109							
• •							

Signatures

/s/ John Andrew	02/08/201			
Kalbaugh	03/08/2018			

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sale reported in this Form 4 was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on November 28, 2017.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$62.90 to \$63.60, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to LPL Financial Holdings Inc., any security holder of LPL Financial

(2) It solves the reporting person undertakes to provide to EFE Financial Florings Inc., any security notice of EFE Financial Florings Inc., and security notice of EFE Financial Florings Inc., any security notice of EFE Financial Florings Inc., and security Inc., and sec

Consists of (i) 9,570 shares of Common Stock; (ii) 2,762 restricted stock units that vest in full on February 25, 2019; (ii) 3,111 restricted stock units that vest in full on February 25, 2019; (iv) 3,253 restricted stock units that vest ratably on each of June 13, 2018 and June 13,

(3) stock units that vest in full on February 23, 2017, (iv) 3,225 restricted stock units that vest ratably on each of March 13, 2018, March 13, 2019 and March 13, 2020; and (vi) 2,827 restricted stock units that vest ratably on each of February 23, 2019, February 23, 2020 and February 23, 2021.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.